
EGLL Spring 2011 Game Schedule

McGrath

Day of

Week Date Time Field Division Team Manager Team Manager

Tuesday 1-Mar-2011 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Juniors BB EGLL Phillies Rich Hogarth EGLL Yankees Pat Landy

Tuesday 1-Mar-2011 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Juniors BB EGLL Marlins Scott Ellis EGLL Pirates Mike Decker

Thursday 3-Mar-2011 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Juniors BB EGLL Cubs Bill Blalock EGLL Phillies Rich Hogarth

Saturday 5-Mar-2011 10:00 AM McGrath 2 Juniors BB EGLL Pirates Mike Decker EGLL Cubs Bill Blalock

Saturday 5-Mar-2011 1:00 PM McGrath 2 Juniors BB EGLL Yankees Pat Landy EGLL Marlins Scott Ellis

Tuesday 8-Mar-2011 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Juniors BB EGLL Yankees Pat Landy EGLL Cubs Bill Blalock

Tuesday 8-Mar-2011 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Juniors BB EGLL Pirates Mike Decker EGLL Phillies Rich Hogarth

Thursday 10-Mar-2011 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Juniors BB EGLL Marlins Scott Ellis EGLL Yankees Pat Landy

Saturday 12-Mar-2011 10:00 AM McGrath 2 Juniors BB Viera Phillies Chuck Keuthan EGLL Marlins Scott Ellis

Saturday 12-Mar-2011 1:00 PM McGrath 2 Juniors BB Viera Rangers Kevin Beck EGLL Pirates Mike Decker

Tuesday 15-Mar-2011 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Juniors BB EGLL Cubs Bill Blalock EGLL Pirates Mike Decker

Tuesday 15-Mar-2011 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Juniors BB EGLL Marlins Scott Ellis EGLL Phillies Rich Hogarth

Thursday 17-Mar-2011 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Juniors BB EGLL Yankees Pat Landy EGLL Cubs Bill Blalock

Saturday 19-Mar-2011 10:00 AM McGrath 2 Juniors BB Viera Red Sox Geoff Decenzo EGLL Marlins Scott Ellis

Saturday 19-Mar-2011 1:00 PM McGrath 2 Juniors BB Viera Phillies Chuck Keuthan EGLL Yankees Pat Landy

Tuesday 22-Mar-2011 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Juniors BB EGLL Marlins Scott Ellis EGLL Phillies Rich Hogarth

Tuesday 22-Mar-2011 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Juniors BB EGLL Cubs Bill Blalock EGLL Yankees Pat Landy

Thursday 24-Mar-2011 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Juniors BB EGLL Pirates Mike Decker EGLL Marlins Scott Ellis

Saturday 26-Mar-2011 10:00 AM McGrath 2 Juniors BB EGLL Phillies Rich Hogarth EGLL Cubs Bill Blalock

Saturday 26-Mar-2011 1:00 PM McGrath 2 Juniors BB EGLL Yankees Pat Landy EGLL Pirates Mike Decker

Tuesday 5-Apr-2011 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Juniors BB EGLL Pirates Mike Decker EGLL Yankees Pat Landy

Tuesday 5-Apr-2011 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Juniors BB EGLL Cubs Bill Blalock EGLL Marlins Scott Ellis

Thursday 7-Apr-2011 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Juniors BB EGLL Phillies Rich Hogarth EGLL Pirates Mike Decker

Saturday 9-Apr-2011 10:00 AM McGrath 2 Juniors BB Viera Reds Paul Rozic EGLL Cubs Bill Blalock

Saturday 9-Apr-2011 1:00 PM McGrath 2 Juniors BB Viera Rangers Kevin Beck EGLL Phillies Rich Hogarth

Tuesday 12-Apr-2011 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Juniors BB EGLL Phillies Rich Hogarth EGLL Marlins Scott Ellis

Tuesday 12-Apr-2011 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Juniors BB EGLL Yankees Pat Landy EGLL Pirates Mike Decker

Thursday 14-Apr-2011 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Juniors BB EGLL Cubs Bill Blalock EGLL Phillies Rich Hogarth

Saturday 16-Apr-2011 10:00 AM McGrath 2 Juniors BB Viera Red Sox Geoff Decenzo EGLL Yankees Pat Landy

Saturday 16-Apr-2011 1:00 PM McGrath 2 Juniors BB Viera Phillies Chuck Keuthan EGLL Cubs Bill Blalock

Tuesday 19-Apr-2011 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Juniors BB EGLL Phillies Rich Hogarth EGLL Yankees Pat Landy

Tuesday 19-Apr-2011 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Juniors BB EGLL Pirates Mike Decker EGLL Cubs Bill Blalock

Thursday 21-Apr-2011 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Juniors BB EGLL Marlins Scott Ellis EGLL Phillies Rich Hogarth

Saturday 23-Apr-2011 10:00 AM McGrath 2 Juniors BB Viera Phillies Chuck Keuthan EGLL Pirates Mike Decker

Saturday 23-Apr-2011 1:00 PM McGrath 2 Juniors BB Viera Rangers Kevin Beck EGLL Marlins Scott Ellis

Tuesday 26-Apr-2011 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Juniors BB EGLL Cubs Bill Blalock EGLL Pirates Mike Decker

Visitor Home
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Tuesday 26-Apr-2011 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Juniors BB EGLL Yankees Pat Landy EGLL Phillies Rich Hogarth

Thursday 28-Apr-2011 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Juniors BB EGLL Marlins Scott Ellis EGLL Cubs Bill Blalock

Saturday 30-Apr-2011 10:00 AM McGrath 2 Juniors BB EGLL Marlins Scott Ellis EGLL Yankees Pat Landy

Saturday 30-Apr-2011 1:00 PM McGrath 2 Juniors BB EGLL Pirates Mike Decker EGLL Phillies Rich Hogarth

Tuesday 3-May-2011 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Juniors BB EGLL Marlins Scott Ellis EGLL Pirates Mike Decker

Tuesday 3-May-2011 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Juniors BB EGLL Phillies Rich Hogarth EGLL Yankees Pat Landy

Thursday 5-May-2011 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Juniors BB EGLL Cubs Bill Blalock EGLL Marlins Scott Ellis

Saturday 7-May-2011 10:00 AM McGrath 2 Juniors BB Viera Red Sox Geoff Decenzo EGLL Phillies Rich Hogarth

Saturday 7-May-2011 1:00 PM McGrath 2 Juniors BB Viera Reds Paul Rozic EGLL Pirates Mike Decker

Tuesday 10-May-2011 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Juniors BB EGLL Pirates Mike Decker EGLL Yankees Pat Landy

Tuesday 10-May-2011 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Juniors BB EGLL Phillies Rich Hogarth EGLL Cubs Bill Blalock

Thursday 12-May-2011 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Juniors BB EGLL Marlins Scott Ellis EGLL Pirates Mike Decker

Saturday 14-May-2011 10:00 AM McGrath 2 Juniors BB Viera Reds Paul Rozic EGLL Yankees Pat Landy

Saturday 14-May-2011 1:00 PM McGrath 2 Juniors BB Viera Phillies Chuck Keuthan EGLL Phillies Rich Hogarth

Tuesday 17-May-2011 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Juniors BB EGLL Phillies Rich Hogarth EGLL Pirates Mike Decker

Tuesday 17-May-2011 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Juniors BB EGLL Yankees Pat Landy EGLL Marlins Scott Ellis

Thursday 19-May-2011 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Juniors BB EGLL Cubs Bill Blalock EGLL Phillies Rich Hogarth

Saturday 21-May-2011 10:00 AM McGrath 2 Juniors BB EGLL Cubs Bill Blalock EGLL Marlins Scott Ellis

Saturday 21-May-2011 1:00 PM McGrath 2 Juniors BB EGLL Yankees Pat Landy EGLL Pirates Mike Decker
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